v

8 I 7 I 6 I 5 4 I 3 I 2 I 1
ITEM| PART No DESCRIPTION MASS |QTY
ROTATION REPRESENTATIONS (1:10) SECTIONA-A(1:4) 1_| 07051618 |BOLT - M16 X 130 HEX HD 0.24 kg| 2
=] 11 2 | 07052005 |BOLT - M20 X 40 HEX HD 0.17 kg| 1
7 s== 3 | 07120152 |GREASE NIPPLE - 1/4" BSP 0.02 kg| 2
H 4 | 07401614 |M16 NYLOC 0.04 kg| 2
5 | 07451620 |WASHER - M16 PLAIN 0.01 kg| 4
3 6 | 07452020 |WASHER - M20 PLAIN TYPE A 0.02 kg| 1
7 | 07452022 |WASHER - M20 SPRING 0.01 kg| 1
8 | 65020369 |HEADED PIN 14.35kg| 1
9 | 65050421 |TAGGED PIN W'MEN 8.63 kg| 1
10 10 | 66010071 |COLLAR - 70/71mm 113 kg| 1
< 11 | 71990183 |DUST SEAL 0.01 kg| 4
\ i 11 12 | 85010953 |TOP GIMBAL W'MENT 115.70 kg| 1
1 13 | 85010954 |BOTTOM GIMBAL W'MENT 110.40 kg| 1
! 14 | 97010024 |BUSH 0.81 kg| 4
A A SECTIONB-B(1:6)
THEA| ' L S ISOVIEW (1:5)
[ | ] °
i
1 )"\ [
. S—
ATTACHMENT SHOWN FOR @ @/ O @
REPRESENTATION ONLY
(477.0)
(530.0) (210.0)
(400.0) (160.0)
| (M |
i Nz i
i | ($60.0) i
I ] | < | g I | | I / l < |
e 3 | |
[ < | |
| | |
|
e a
dL A _
IHH ¢ el
S I !
2 |1 | | L (¢70.0)
> L | =
2 .
| |
i !
| S |
o I
| S |
| = |
i :
|
|
I
03 |
NOTES:
1. ALL PINS & SLIDING SURFACES GREASED ON ASSY.
2. SUITABLE FOR USE WITH KE ATTACHEMENT; 40010724 & TELEDIPPER ASSY; 85010963, @EQCUBEIS: (1. ..o oo - | WITHOUT | ONLESS STATED - 5OUBTL 9RC. | 260118 luyr 1 = oo aivisal assy
—emmTmmsmm e copyiobeong, T reungmayneive | TOLERANGE] OTHERWISE MATERIAL =
3. FIRST USED ON SM21905. 2 |19/04/18] 4502 |JRC| 24 Arkwright Road Which it was made avallable exoept with the prior §<<§<<X i:(Z)g ASK =
4. CALCULATED APPROXIMATE WEIGHT = 254.3 ka. 1 ]26/01/18] = |JRC] Hadieigh Road ind. Estate brovison o s drawing does net grantany bt | 3¢° - @ 6 DO NOT DRG. SHT 1
J [SS|_DATE | MOD [DRN] Tel 44 (0)1473 217477 e P SCALE [FINISH “|NO. 8501 0952 OF 1
I 7 I 6 5 4 I 3 I 2 I 1



